F
IL
T
R
A
T
IO
N

me-
dium
(KG)
Flow (m³/h)
 back-
wash
flow
(m³/h)
€
Clack - Top Mounted
10
m/h
15
m/h
25 m/h
5003058774 Pallas SF-16-C PALLAS sandfilter 100 - WS1 16 x 65 150 1,3 1,9 3,1
5003058775 Pallas SF-18-C PALLAS sandfilter 150 - WS125 18 x 65 225 1,6 2,4 4,0
5003058865 Pallas SF-21-C PALLAS sandfilter 200 - WS15 21 X 60 375 2,2 3,2 5,4
5003058776 Pallas SF-24-C PALLAS sandfilter 250 - WS15 24 x 69 400 2,8 4,2 7,1
5003058777 Pallas SF-30-C PALLAS sandfilter 400 - WS2 30 x 72 600 4,4 6,6 11,0
Clack - Side Mounted
5007058969 Clack WS2QCSM-400 PALLAS sandfilter 400 - WS2 30x72 600 4,4 6,6 11,0
5007058974 Clack WS3 SM-600 PALLAS sandfilter 600 - WS3 36x78 900 6,4 9,5 15,9
5007058975 Clack WS3 SM-800 PALLAS sandfilter 800 - WS3 42x78 1200 8,7 13,0 21,6
5007058976 Clack WS3 SM-1000 PALLAS sandfilter 1000 - WS3 48x82 1500 11,3 17,0 28,3
Fleck  - Top Mounted
5003058768 Pallas SF-16-F PALLAS sandfilter 100 - 7700 16x65 150 1,3 1,9 3,1
5003058769 Pallas SF-18-F PALLAS sandfilter 150 - 7700 18x65 225 1,6 2,4 4,0
5003058920 Pallas SF-21-F PALLAS sandfilter 200 - 2850SXT 21x60 375 2,2 3,2 5,4
5003058770 Pallas SF-24-F PALLAS sandfilter 250 - 2850SXT 24x69 400 2,8 4,2 7,1
Fleck  - Side Mounted
5007058979 Fleck 3150 SM-400 PALLAS sandfilter 400 - 3150 30x72 600 4,4 6,6 11,0
5007058980 Fleck 3150 SM-600 PALLAS sandfilter 600 - 3150 36x78 900 6,4 9,5 15,9
Option
Watermeter according to the diameter of the installation See chapter Components - Watermeter
Configurated to have no untreated water during backwash